All Saints Catholic Primary School
Oakfield, Anfield, Liverpool, L4 2QG
Tel: 0151 263 9561 Fax: 0151 263 5570 Website: www.allsaintsliverpool.co.uk
Mr J D Barnes, Headteacher

School Terms & Holidays 2022 - 2023

AUTUMN TERM
Children back: Monday September 5th September 2022
Half-term: Monday October 24™ — Friday 28™ October 2022
Children break up: Wednesday December 21st 2022
SPRING TERM
Children back: Thursday January 5" 2023
Half-term: Monday February 13th — Friday 17th 2023
Children break up: Friday March 31st 2023
SUMMER TERM
Children back: Monday April 17th 2023
May Day: Monday May 1°2023
Half-term: Monday May 29" — Friday 2nd June 2023
Children break up: Wednesday 19th July 2023
INSET DAYS
(School closed for pupils)
Thursday September 1st 2022
Friday September 2™ 2022
Monday October 31 2022
Wednesday January 4™ 2023
Friday June 23rd 2023
Important Dates
Year 6 SATS begin Monday May 8" — Friday May 12" 2023

Year1 Phonics check TBA - Multiplication Table Check Year 4 TBA
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